FIRELANDS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER SCHOOL OF NURSING

Sandusky, Ohio

Maternal Child Nursing (Child) Session 1
	
	NAME
	E-MAIL
	PHONE #
	TEXT INFORMATION

	1. 
	Baker, June
	jladybug036@yahoo.com
	419-577-8054
	Verizon  419-577-8054

	2. 
	Bruno, Morgan
	morg1116@yahoo.com
	419-366-9659
	Verizon  419-366-9659

	3. 
	Buie, Rachel
	rbuie@falcon.bgsu.edu
	419-681-5962
	Alltel  419-681-5962

	4. 
	Davis, Kristin
	Kristinc312@aol.com
	419-706-7259
	Verizon  419-706-7259

	5. 
	Greene, Angela
	angiemadymia@yahoo.com
	419-366-0043
	Verizon 419-366-0043

	6. 
	Johnson, Christy
	havens2007@aol.com
	419-677-3440
	Sprint 419-677-3440

	7. 
	Johnston, Teresa
	teezaj@gmail.com
	419-625-9709
	NO TEXT AVAILABLE

	8. 
	Logan, Lori
	loganl@falcon.bgsu.edu
	419-217-1394
	Verizon  419-217-1394

	9. 
	Manuguerra, Thomas
	tmanugu@falcon.bgsu.edu
	419-626-5863
	AT&T  419-239-7585

	10. 
	Merrick, Sarah
	loosnup911@aol.com
	419-366-4628
	Verizon 419-366-4628

	11. 
	Morris, Caitlin
	MorrisC@Firelands.com 
	419-602-0731
	Verizon  419-602-0731

	12. 
	Myers, Andrea
	akmyers@falcon.bgsu.edu
	419-366-3043
	Verizon  419-366-3043

	13. 
	Null, Charles
	nullcharles@yahoo.com
	216-440-0489
	Verizon 216-440-0489

	14. 
	Obergefell, William
	oegre@aol.com
	419-625-5245
	Sprint 419-656-8844

	15. 
	Pennington, Angela
	pennpres06@oh.rr.com
	440-986-8281
	AT&T 440-864-3299

	16. 
	Quiggle, Mindy
	jarmin.3@yahoo.com
	567-224-9360
	Verizon 567-224-9360

	17. 
	Risaliti, Angela
	Angelar@falcon.bgsu.edu
	419-239-6139
	Verizon  419-239-6139

	18. 
	Tippie, Tara
	TaraT@falcon.bgsu.edu
	419-357-1477
	 Verizon  419-357-1477


